
 

 

                                                                       
GOVERNMENT GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE, NARAYANGARH 

RATHIPUR, PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 

GOVT OF WEST BENGAL 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS 2020 

         O/CIR : 169                                                                                                                        Date : 07/02/2020 

 
SL. 

NO 

NAME OF HOLIDAY/S DATE AND DAY NO OF DAY/S (EXCL 

SUNDAY) 

1 NEW YEARS DAY 1ST JANUARY, Wednesday 1 

2 BIRTHDAY OF SWAMI 

VIVEKANANDA 

12TH JANUARY, Sunday 0 

3 On account of MAKAR SANKRANTI 

& POUS PARBAN 

14th  January,15TH JANUARY, Tuesday, Wednesday 2 

4. BIRTHDAY OF NETAJI,MAGHOTSAB & 

REPUBLIC DAY 
23rd JANUARY, Thursday TO 26TH JANUARY 

Sunday 

3 

 
5. On account of  SARASWATI PUJA 29th, 30th January & 31st January,  Wednesday,Thursday 

& Friday* 

3 

6 SHIVARATRI 21st February, Friday 1 

7 DOLJATRA & HOLI 9th & 10th MARCH, Monday & Tuesday 2 

8 MAHABIR JAYANTI 6th  April Monday 1 

9 SAB-E-BARAT 9th April, Thursday 1 

10 Good Friday, Easter Saturday 10th April & 11th April Friday, Saturday 2 

11 On account of Charak, Bengali New 

years day & Babasaheb Ambedkars 

birthday 

13th April, Monday and 14th April Tuesday 2 

12 SUMMER  VACATION ( INCLUDING 

BUDDHA PURNIMA ,MAY DAY, BIRTHDAY 

OF RABINDRANATH TAGORE, ID-UL-FITAR, 

RATHAJATRA) 

7th May Thursday to 24th June Wednesday 42 

13. HUL DIWAS 30th June, Tuesday 1 

14 ID-UD-JOHA(BAKRID) 1st  August, Saturday 1 

15 RAKHI PURNIMA 3rd August, Monday 1 

16 JANMASTAMI 11th August, Tuesday 1 

17 On account of INDEPENDENCE DAY 15TH August Saturday 1 

18 KARAM PUJA TO BE ANNOUNCED LATER.* 1 

19 MUHARRAM 30th August, Sunday 0 

20 On account of BISWAKARMA PUJA, 

MAHALAYA 
17TH & 18th SEPTEMBER, Thursday & Friday 2 

21 UNIVERSITY FOUNDATION DAY 29th September, Tuesday 1 

22 GANDHI JAYANTI, 2nd October, Friday 1 

23 PUJA VACATION(INCLUDING DURGA PUJA, 

LAKSHMI PUJA, FATEH- DWAZ-DAHAM 

KALIPUJA, BHATRIDWITYA, CHHATPUJA, 

JAGADDHATRI PUJA 

FROM 17th October, Saturday to 23rd November, 

Monday 

32 

24 On account of RUS JATRA and BIRTH DAY OF 

GURU NANAK  
30th November, Monday, 1st December, Tuesday 2 

25 WINTER VACATION (INCLUDING 

CHRISTMAS) 
23rd DECEMBER Wednesday to 31ST DECEMBER 

Thursday 

8 

26 PRICIPAL’S DISCRETION  3 

  

Total  
 

115 Days  

 

● Holiday/s marked with this marks will have to be checked with government notifications. Government notifications will be final. 
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